
ID / IPPO SUBJEKT OZNAKA KVOTA / L

000006000001 DIJANA VUKELIC 4 KB

000006000002 MARINKO BUZA 272 RB

000006000003 TAXI MALENA 289632 CK

000006000004 MARIJAN MACOLIC 35 RB

000006000005 JOSIP MRAVIC 144 RB

000006000006 DOLFIN 34 RB

000006000007 TAXI BOAT KORMAT 246 PN 3.479,0

000006000008 NIKŠA SMOJVER 176 DB

000006000009 EDI I VITO DOO 761 PO

000006000010 STUDIO TIM DOO 1953 PU

000006000011 ZOBRT STIPE VODICE 858 SB 2.576,0

000006000012 JERKO RESTOVIC 41 BO

000006000013 FRANJO GRASO 265 RB

000006000014 OBRT MATUŠAN 427 RB

000006000015 BORIS PICULJAN 204 RB

000006000016 MDM DOO 206 RB

000006000017 ILARIA DOO 501 RB

000006000018 ILARIA DOO 307 RB

000006000019 DAMIR TOMAN 656 PR

000006000020 MATIJA MATUSAN 77 RB

000006000021 ALA 84 RB

000006000022 ZORAN SOVIC PADOVAN 90 RB

000006000023 MARIJAN PADOVAN 515 RB

000006000024 BRANKO BACIC DE DA 28 KB

000006000025 TRGOVINA ZLAHTINA 200 MK

000006000026 JURICA ETEROVIC 20 BO

000006000027 VEDRAN SOVIC PADOVAN 602 RB

000006000028 KL SUB DOO 508 PU 6.440,0

000006000029 MISERICORDIA 491 ST

000006000030 VEDRAN MRAVIĆ 107 RB

000006000031 BRUNO GRGINEC 184 RB

000006000032 RENATO KRISKOVIC 444 RB

000006000033 RENATO KRISKOVIC 508 RB

000006000034 SHARK DOO 36 PU

000006000035 MORE MANDIC DOO 25 BG

000006000036 PARENTIUM LINE 323 PO

000006000037 ROBERT GIOTTA 1562 PU

000006000038 NAJADA DOO 181 MU

000006000039 NAJADA DOO 433 MU

000006000040 DEEP BLUE FISHING vl. LEO BRNADA 292344 DB 8.239,0

000006000041 MARIN FAFLJA 98 RB

000006000042 JOSIP CERANIC 142 RB

000006000043 DORIJAN KURELIC 574 RB

000006000044 OBRT BEPO 58 RB

000006000045 ENDI KRIVOKAPIC 219515 PU

000006000046 ENDI KRIVOKAPIC 1770 PU

000006000047 RIJEKA PLOV 467 RK 5.670,0

000006000048 CROATIA PILOT DOO 468 RK

000006000049 CROATIA PILOT DOO 499 RK 14.420,0
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000006000050 MALO MORE 18 RO

000006000051 OBRT DORIS VL.DORIJAN KURELIĆ 209635 RB

000006000052 TAXI  BOAT EMA 543 OP

000006000053 KRSTO MATUSAN 138 RB

000006000054 NIKOLA SAFTIC 406 OP

000006000055 MARKO MUZIC 844 ML

000006000056 MARKO MUZIC 536 ML

000006000057 KABINA 118 HV

000006000058 DOMAGOJ VRTODUŠIĆ 5 NV

000006000059 INOS CONSULTING 260958 PU

000006000060 MOBY DICK 477 RB 12.390,0

000006000061 VIKING 874 HV

000006000062 PRIVREDNI RIBOLOV 27 BO

000006000063 IVAN TRANFIC 110 TG

000006000064 MALA MARIJA 59 HV

000006000065 ROZIC DOO 1400 TG

000006000066 TONCI DUJMOVIC TARTAJA 254 HV

000006000067 LA VITA 180113 KO 2.190,0

000006000068 HVAR STAR RESIDENCE d.o.o. 291998 SG

000006000069 VILA DANICA DOO 739 BG

000006000070 ANDREAS KRON DOO 460 RB

000006000071 NIKOLA ZIC 268 PN

000006000072 DAMA 453 PO

000006000073 100 MIGLIA J.D.O.O. 238676 PO

000006000074 SKOMBRO 447 PU

000006000075 TONI PUSIC 14 KZ

000006000076 PUSIC 169 KZ

000006000077 ZELJKO SUSIC 166 RB

000006000078 PONGO DOO 111 RG

000006000079 PONGO DOO 160 RG

000006000080 SILVIA SONJE 45 NV

000006000081 ZVONKO CAJIC 320 HV

000006000082 SIME RADIC 12 OR

000006000083 KAROLINA DOLECKI 535 PO 4.935,0

000006000084 JUST DIVING 244 RV 10.290,0

000006000085 MOBY DICK 24 RB 3.745,0

000006000086 ZUO HAVANA 123 RV

000006000087 MARIJANSPANJOLMLACOVIC 297 RB

000006000088 AMADORA PROMOCIJA DOO 262136 JB

000006000089 EQUINOX d.o.o. 285710 OP

000006000090 DEZINSEKCIJA DOO 547 RK 23.170

000006000091 DEZINSEKCIJA DOO 582 RK 2.058

000006000092 DEZINSEKCIJA DOO 220 RK

000006000093 DEZINSEKCIJA DOO 273248 RK 15.750

000006000094 DEZINSEKCIJA DOO 455 RK 3.190

000006000095 MIJO BUTERER 10 RV

000006000096 MIJO BUTERER 27 RV

000006000097 PEREŠA PATRICK 1376 PU

000006000098 MILORAD JELENIC 331 RV
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000006000099 VALTER SANKO 141 RB

000006000100 ROBERT MARSANIC 720 ML

000006000101 AQUA SPORT 442 RB

000006000102 ŽELJKO GALIĆ 269 SD

000006000103 TONI RODIN 398 HV

000006000104 SILVIA BOZIC 1920 PU

000006000105 MARKO MUZIC 737 ML

000006000106 PLAVNIK DOO 141 PN 1.715,0

000006000107 MIRCONI 12 RV

000006000108 MIRCONI 249 RV

000006000109 RUDOLF FRANČESKINI 210891 SA

000006000110 TEHNO NAUTIKA 570 OP

000006000111 DANIJEL VAREŠKO 1709 PU

000006000112 MIKADO 1794 ZD

000006000113 NAUTICKI CENTAR KOMIZA 126 KZ

000006000114 NAUTICKI CENTAR KOMIZA 174 KZ

000006000115 ANTONIJO ROIC 80 SG

000006000116 IZABEL SKOKANDIC 187 KO

000006000117 ĐILDO DAMIJANJEVIC 277 CS

000006000118 RONILAČKI CENTAR DS 157 NO

000006000119 DENIS STOLFA 15 KK

000006000120 DI LINEA DOO 2126 PU

000006000121 ONE DAY ESCAPE 293127 ST 12.355,0

000006000122 TOP DIVE JDOO 750 ML

000006000123 NIKSA KULISIC 37 CT

000006000124 TONI VULJAN 377 RV

000006000125 DIVE 31 SA

000006000126 DEBELIĆ STIPE 164186 RB

000006000127 MATIJA SUSIC 261 CS

000006000128 JADRAN 4 876 ŠB

000006000129 CICIBELA 158 RB

000006000130 KALI GRADNJA 92 PR

000006000131 NEMO 472 RV

000006000132 RUO ĐIGI, VL. FRANE KOVAČEVIĆ 210821 HV

000006000133 TAMARA BANICEVIC 413 DB

000006000134 TAMARA BANICEVIC 211 DB

000006000135 TAMARA BANICEVIC 420 DB

000006000137 CIAN 710 ST

000006000138 CIAN 732 ST

000006000139 CIAN 733 ST

000006000140 LUCIJAN GROZIĆ 282 OP

000006000141 CIKLON DOO 1657 ZD 23.170,0

000006000142 JOSIP MARJANOVIĆ 547 OP

000006000143 MANILA 72 KO 3.500,0

000006000144 JELENOVIC BORIS 15 ŠL

000006000145 JELENOVIC BORIS 51 ŠL

000006000146 MRAKOVCIC IVAN 68 MK

000006000147 MRAKOVCIC DAVOR 189 KK

000006000148 MARIJAN NEDOKLAN 846 ML
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000006000149 PS LUKA PLOČE 16 PL

000006000150 PS LUKA PLOČE 9 PL 9.016,0

000006000151 PS LUKA PLOČE 10 PL 9.779,4

000006000152 PS LUKA PLOČE 11 PL

000006000153 MILLE NAVES 8 MN

000006000154 MARIJANA KARABAIC 100 PN

000006000155 MARINA MARIS 42 RV

000006000156 GORAN DEFAR 209 PO

000006000157 MORENO BURULČIĆ 157 RC

000006000158 MIJO BUTERER 514 RV

000006000159 STELA II 421 KO 1.645,0

000006000160 POMORSKI PELJAR 512 ST 12.880,0

000006000161 POMORSKI PELJAR 511 ST

000006000162 DEZINSEKCIJA DOO 15289 RK 9.030,0

000006000163 TORNADO BLU 147 MD

000006000164 NAUTIC CENTER DOO 217 SU

000006000165 ZEMUNIK 199 ST

000006000166 TRAJEKTNA LUKA SPLIT DD 65 ST

000006000167 TIGAR NAUTIKA 116 BŠ

000006000168 OBRT MLADINEO 31 KŽ

000006000169 OBRT MLADINEO 178 KŽ

000006000170 ŠIBENIK PILOT 1209 ŠB

000006000171 NEBO I MORE 1975 PU

000006000172 LEUT 876 ML

000006000173 STIGA DOO 32 KŽ

000006000174 STIGA DOO 63 KŽ

000006000175 BOBARA KOMERC 439 DB

000006000176 BOBARA KOMERC 398 DB

000006000177 TOMLJANOVIĆ MAJA 229666 SE

000006000178 A PRIORI d.o.o. 283292 SG

000006000179 JU NP KRKA 554 SB

000006000180 DIVING CENTAR KRK d.o.o. 431 KK

000006000181 KORMORAN 147 HV

000006000182 KORMORAN 326 HV

000006000183 GAJETA 363 HV

000006000184 JURIĆ 63 HV

000006000185 JURIĆ 119 HV

000006000186 JURIĆ 499 HV

000006000187 SERGIO LEVAK 1942 PU

000006000188 OBRT NIKOLINA 1373 PU

000006000189 SIROTIĆ ROBERTO 293196 UM

000006000190 ONE DAY ESCAPE 176787 ST 10.948,0

000006000191 PAKLENI OTOCI 485 HV

000006000192 MARLIN TOURS 300 KK

000006000193 BEL- YACHT DOO 515 RV

000006000194 SQUATINA RONJENJE 179717 BŠ

000006000195 DENIS BRNABIĆ 293072 RB

000006000196 DAVOR DRAŠČIĆ 1418 PU

000006000197 DT PAPIRUS 171 MA
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000006000198 DT PAPIRUS 30 MA

000006000199 TROGIR DIVING CENTER 373 TG

000006000200 UŠATA 134 RG

000006000201 EMANUEL SMOLČIĆ 95 OP

000006000202 RADO KARABAIC 253 PN

000006000203 OPATIJA CHARTER 515 OP

000006000204 ROBERT PRELCIC 201 MD

000006000205 TONCI OREB 671 VL

000006000206 KRISTINA MILOSEVIC 14 RV 3.220,0

000006000207 DARIO CIZMESIJA 82 BS

000006000208 TROGIR DIVING CENTER 476 TG

000006000209 TROGIR DIVING CENTER 375 TG

000006000210 TROGIR DIVING CENTER 302 TG

000006000211 SERDO DEFAR 704 PO

000006000212 GORAN DEFAR 709 PO

000006000213 OBRT DOLE VL. ANA ŠEPAROVIĆ 432 VL

000006000214 DENIS SEPAROVIC 124 VL

000006000215 ANTONIJO ROIC 27 SG

000006000216 VATROGASNA ZAJEDNICA 17 SB

000006000217 DRAZEN VODARIC 450 CS

000006000218 MARKO MAJKOVICA 417 DB

000006000219 MARKO MAJKOVICA 301 DB

000006000220 RANKO FRANULOVIC 673 VL

000006000221 MEMULA 876 KO

000006000222 ZDRILO DOO -

000006000223 IVAN ANTUNOVIC 10 TP

000006000224 VEDRAN CICERAN 208 RV 

000006000225 PAKLENI OTOCI 628 HV

000006000226 MATOVICA 397 RB

000006000227 MIHOVIL BASIC 10 MU

000006000228 IRB 181 RV 2.524,6

000006000229 IRB 51 RV 12.880,0

000006000230 MATE MLADINEO 649 HV

000006000231 MILJENKO PECARINA 5 RB

000006000232 RIJEKA PLOV DOO 601 RK 5.390,0

000006000233 MARITIME YACHT SOL 96 MN

000006000234 PERO DUPLICA 147 CT

000006000235 MLADEN SKOKO 1679 PU

000006000236 RADOSLAV KRNIC 844 SB

000006000237 PUSIC 188 KZ

000006000238 NIKICA DEPIKOLZVANE 282 KK

000006000239 FIDES DOO 1000 SB

000006000240 QUICK BOATS DOO 972 ST

000006000241 ANTE JELIČIĆ 297 HV

000006000242 BRUNO VUNIC 151 MD

000006000243 BRUNO VUNIC 230 MD

000006000244 IVICA CRLJENKO 169 NG

000006000245 VINKO SUSIC NACETA 53 RB

000006000246 IVANKA CAR PRENDIVOJ 330 KK
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000006000247 NAVITA DECORUM JDOO 2080 PU

000006000248 KRISTIJAN VIDAS 251 RB

000006000249 TOMISLAV CARIC 100 SA

000006000250 JURE JELICIC 279 HV 1.097,0

000006000251 ZORAN PANDURICA 879 KO

000006000252 DAMIR VULETIN 12 SB

000006000253 MARIN LOVRIC 42 RG

000006000254 GERMAN GRBIN 69 SA

000006000255 KATINA D.O.O. 272512 VD

000006000256 PLOVPUT 162633 ST 21.350,0

000006000257 PLOVPUT 18 PL

000006000258 PLOVPUT 635 ST

000006000259 PLOVPUT 636 ST 21.350,0

000006000260 PLOVPUT 637 ST 21.350,0

000006000261 PLOVPUT 639 ST 21.350,0

000006000262 PLOVPUT 654 ST 26.110,0

000006000263 PLOVPUT 633 ST 21.350,0

000006000264 PLOVPUT 628 ST 21.350,0

000006000265 BRANIMIR UKAS 200 TI 3.344,0

000006000266 DEZINSEKCIJA DOO 670 RK 13.384,0

000006000267 DEZINSEKCIJA DOO 296475 RK 3.486,0

000006000268 KLOBUK DOO 262055 ST 14.980,0

000006000269 OBRT MIHALJEVIĆ MIHOVIL 286397 KO

000006000270 TONI 403 TI

000006000271 ZVIR d.o.o. 299 DB

000006000272 DUBINA INZENJERING 152 RG

000006000273 TOMICA CVJETKOVIC 150 SO

000006000274 TAXI  BOAT EMA 569 OP

000006000275 ANTE MISULIC 1595 BG

000006000276 ANDREA BASTIJANIC 3 RŠ

000006000277 JADRANSKI RS 1250 ŠB 6.416,0

000006000278 ROZIC DOO 15 TG

000006000279 TONI MRAKOVCIC 984 ML

000006000280 BADRIC SLOBODAN 197 PN

000006000281 NAVIGARE D.O.O. 1351 PU 1.505,0

000006000282 ENIO CVITANOVIC 353 MA

000006000283 ROZIC DOO 645 TG

000006000284 DEZINSEKCIJA DOO 296476 RK 3.486,0

000006000285 VITAM AGERE d.o.o. 288669 ST

000006000286 TONCI TRAVEL 73 MA

000006000287 JADRANSKI OCEAN 1258 VD 6.440,0

000006000288 PAKLENI OTOCI 991 ST

000006000289 JADRANSKI OCEAN 1259 VD 6.965,0

000006000290 VI-GO DOO 536 RV

000006000291 MANESTAR GORDAN 6 ŠL

000006000292 BORIS LESAJA 688 KO

000006000293 OBRT D & A, VL. DAMJAN BERITIĆ 183144 JL

000006000294 MCP KRK 350 KK

000006000295 MATIJA MARCELJA 19 PL
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000006000296 MILLE NAVES 43 MN

000006000297 PERUSKO KRISTIJAN 57 RŠ

000006000298 DRAGAN RUDAN 877 PO

000006000299 TIMONE 128 RB

000006000300 MLADEN BUGARIN 16 RC

000006000301 PATRICIO VIZINTIN 410 PO

000006000302 KRISTINA MILOSEVIC 35 RV 718,0

000006000303 VIVIJANO FRANKOVIC 9 RC

000006000304 PAVE KOVACIC 1040 ST

000006000305 MIRJENKA MRAKOVCIC 353 KK

000006000306 MATE KOVACEVIC 735 MA

000006000307 MARK KOLĐERAJ 117 KŽ

000006000308 PJER FILIČEVIĆ 576 HV

000006000309 SUDURAD 199 SO

000006000310 PLATANUS 370 DB

000006000311 - -

000006000312 THEILIG 431 MA

000006000313 ANGELO 2807 ZD

000006000314 MARIN ARAČIĆ 1051 ST

000006000315 KLOBUK 1056 ST 6.692,0

000006000316 FORTUNA 280 MA

000006000317 GROZIĆ ROT PATRICIA 652 OP

000006000318 MIHOVIL BASIC 659 MU

000006000319 SUBMALIN 212 MK

000006000320 BLUE GAME 406 TI

000006000321 SANDRO SAU 272 RV

000006000322 OBRT MLADINEO 192 KŽ

000006000323 MADORI 150 MA

000006000324 JIREH 100 NV

000006000325 PLANGRAD 584 PR

000006000326 EPETION NLP DOO 1146 ŠB

000006000327 PETAR VELA 6 MA

000006000328 ANTE BASIC 370 MU

000006000329 COLUMBUS 63 BG

000006000330 GUTMAN 288 UM

000006000331 LOVDAN 27 SA

000006000332 RUDOLF FRANCESKINI 111 SA

000006000333 BLUE ADAPTACIJA D.O.O. 271874 PO 3.864,0

000006000334 RINEO KAPOVIC 872 BG

000006000335 ENDI KRIVOKAPIC 1544 PU

000006000336 KRISTIAN DOLECKI 534 PO

000006000337 STJEPAN JURISIC 272  MA

000006000338 TPD NAUTICA DOO 570 RB

000006000339 DUBROVNIK BOAT CHARTER D.O.O. 68 DB

000006000340 PAIZ TRAVEL D.O.O. 208120 VS

000006000341 BLUE FISH JDOO 1191 SB

000006000342 BRANKA LUKSIC 666 PO

000006000343 MAJA SOPTA 995 ST

000006000344 ANA LIVERIC 2364 ZD
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000006000345 RIJEKA PLOV 681 RK 7.210,0

000006000346 VIA MEA TRAVEL 505 CK

000006000347 KING 128 BŠ

000006000348 RIJEKA PLOV DOO 285165 RK 19.040,0

000006000349 ORANDUM SAVJ. 1476 BG

000006000350 3. MAJ 104 RK

000006000351 MALA MASLENICA 207 SD

000006000352 ADISTRA 544 RV

000006000353 ESTEE 13 ŠL

000006000354 ZADAR PILOT 786 ZD

000006000355  ZADAR PILOT 2271 ZD 5.145,0

000006000356 MONSUN FLIPER d.o.o. 248 RC

000006000357 JURE JERAT 8 MU

000006000358 IVAN JERAT 25 MU

000006000359 IVAN JERAT 661 MU

000006000360 ROZIC DOO 647 MA

000006000361 LUIN D.O.O. 1026 ML

000006000362 RANKO FRANULOVIC 685 VL

000006000363 ADISTRA 521 RV

000006000364 TONE 547 RV

000006000365 DVD GOMILICA 3 KŠ

000006000366 ENIO CVITANOVIC 759 MA

000006000367 EMIL LONČAR 205 OM

000006000368 JURE JERAT 110 MU

000006000369 ALEN KLASNETIĆ 40 CK

000006000370 NADJI LAGUNA 1065 BG

000006000371 ALEKSANDAR BRAVARIĆ 32 RB

000006000372 ALEKSANDAR BRAVARIĆ 343 RB

000006000373 ALEKSANDAR BRAVARIĆ 31 RB

000006000374 BRANIMIR UKAS 212 TI 6.545,0

000006000375 MARIO RENT DOO 295294 HV

000006000376 ALTER NATURA 202 KŽ

000006000377 KORMORAN 740 HV

000006000378 DANIJEL ŠEGOTA 15 NV

000006000379 LISICA ANTE 1616 ZD

000006000380 ČENTO E BOKA 16 RB

000006000381 SUPERANS DOO 28 PŠ

000006000382 MAESTRAL NAUTIKA 1234 ŠB

000006000383 ŽELJKO PEZO 435 TI

000006000384 MATEO SVILOKOS 429 DB

000006000385 MATEO SVILOKOS 541 DB

000006000386 MATEO SVILOKOS 216 DB

000006000387 SAL FISHING DOO 270 MD

000006000388 ATLAS PLUS 886 ST

000006000389 EDI I VITO DOO 815 PO

000006000390 F L L 362 KK

000006000391 LEVRNAKA 474 MU

000006000392 RUZICA PERSOLA 386 PG

000006000393 ANDREA BRATOVIC 816 PO
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000006000394 KULJIS VLADIMIR 209 VS

000006000395 ZDRILO DOO -

000006000396 DARKA DOO 177 RB

000006000397 JOŠKO PUHARIĆ 761 MA

000006000398 BLUE SHARK 1161 ST

000006000399 PIKANT JDOO 182 RO

000006000400 LUX PERFECTUM 541 RV

000006000401 JIREH 400 NV

000006000402 ĐURĐICA GABELIĆ 727 HV

000006000403 IVAN GABELIĆ 622 HV

000006000404 CVITANIĆ DOO 1077 ST

000006000405 ROKO MIĆIN 1201 VD

000006000406 JADRAN DOMANČIĆ 137 HV

000006000407 MATUSAN 102 RB

000006000408 MATKO PAVKOVIĆ 303 TG

000006000409 MARIN ARAČIĆ 1181 ST

000006000410 VOLTA 345 KK

000006000411 TONIKOM DOO 718 DB

000006000412 ARTINA II 364 DB

000006000413 BATUDA 285555 KŽ

000006000414 MORA 566 RV

000006000415 TAXI BOAT OPATIJA 424 OP

000006000416 BORIS VIDOVIĆ 883 TG

000006000417 GUČOR 92 BO

000006000418 HENOK DOO 973 ST

000006000419 PAOLO PROMET 643 PO

000006000420 VIS RENT 218 VS

000006000421 MIRSAD HASANBAŠIĆ 320 RV

000006000422 ALISKAF DOO 1212 ST

000006000423 SUĐURAĐ DOO 204 SO

000006000424 CONDOR YACHTING 918 TG

000006000425 BRKICA 108 PO

000006000426 DEEP SEA YACHTING 880 ST

000006000427 BLACK ENVY J.D.O.O. 1195 ST

000006000428 MARIO MILOSEVIC 1065 ML

000006000429 SOUTH MARINE 745 HV

000006000430 RIST TOURS 1986 PU

000006000431 KADIN NOVI J.D.O.O. 1051 ML

000006000432 CVITANIC DOO 1108 ST

000006000433 NAVY BLUE 1204 ST

000006000434 NIKOLA ZUVELA 401 VL

000006000435 MARKO VUKELIC 166 SE

000006000436 MAURO ZUZIC 558 RV

000006000437 DANIEL MISKOVIC 50 SL

000006000438 DANIEL MISKOVIC 10 SL

000006000439 DANIEL MISKOVIC 732 RK

000006000440 MARITIME Y SOLUTION 902 KO

000006000441 BEL YACHT 575 RV

000006000442 VINKO CELIC 894 SB
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000006000443 PETAR HURE 303 HV

000006000444 SINISA MILUTINOVIC 2247 PU

000006000445 KALI GRADNJA 98 PR

000006000446 EURO MAR 483 PU

000006000447 ŠIBENIK PILOT 1415 ŠB

000006000448 NADIR 1077 ML

000006000449 MARKO MUZIC 1088 ML

000006000450 MINCI 355 DB 3.570,0

000006000451 HIDRO SUB 291 PO

000006000452 ZRINSKI 542 DB

000006000453 ZRINSKI 275 DB

000006000454 KONTRA VITRA 899 KO

000006000455 PLOVPUT D.O.O. 296082 ST 46.340,0

000006000456 PUSIC 210 KZ

000006000457 DAVID DAMIJANJEVIC 555 CS

000006000458 UO JAKŠA 114 KŽ

000006000459 DABA 95 SJ

000006000460 SWEET TRAVEL 530 DB

000006000461 SLIKA 15 MN

000006000462 PRIMI BOATS DOO 465 HV

000006000463 MARIO RADIBRATOVIĆ 358 DB

000006000464 MILJENKO SANKO 253 RB

000006000465 MATKOVIC HVAR 752 HV

000006000466 MDM DOO 392 RB

000006000467 KLOBUK DOO 253251 ST 13.370,0

000006000468 TIGAR NAUTIKA 136 BŠ

000006000469 MARKO VUKELIC 21 KB

000006000470 DIVING ROVINJ d.o.o. 404 RV

000006000471 CROATIA PILOT DOO 696 RK 14.420,0

000006000473 ANTE ŽUANIĆ 186 HV

000006000474 PEŠA TOURS 315 SU

000006000475 PLAVI TAKSI 840 PO

000006000476 VICE ŽUANIĆ 791 HV

000006000477 TAXI  BOAT EMA 582 OP

000006000478 SHOTGUN 1277 ST

000006000479 SPORT MARE 2220 PU

000006000480 SPORT MARE 2182 PU

000006000481 SPORT MARE 2086 PU

000006000482 VLADIMIR ONOFRI 245 DB

000006000483 CBS DOO 743 DB

000006000484 TAJANA 370 KK

000006000485 IRANTE 149 SU

000006000486 TONI NOVAK 796 HV

000006000487 KONRAD TRADE 279458 ST

000006000488 BLUE SHARK DOO 1296 ST

000006000489 MEDIAL 1555 PU

000006000490 RUŽA VJETROVA 144 MA

000006000491 RAGUSA 325 DB

000006000492 RAGUSA 641 DB

Zelenom bojom označene brodice s odobrenom kvotom u 2026. godini



ID / IPPO SUBJEKT OZNAKA KVOTA / L

000006000493 RAGUSA 49 DB

000006000494 KABINA 784 HV

000006000495 GORDANA 591 ML

000006000496 HERMANOS 100 BO

000006000497 VOJKA 864 PO

000006000498 DEFAR 887 KO

000006000499 IVAN 554 CS

000006000500 MUŠUN 4 VS

000006000501 ARTINA 703 DB

000006000502 MENIGA MARINE 141 KŽ

000006000503 MENIGA MARINE 171 KŽ

000006000504 SUMAN 69 OR

000006000505 MAESTRAL 1733 BG

000006000506 LUIGIA - TOURS 1661 BG

000006000507 MILLE NAVES 64 MN

000006000508 ISTRA PILOT 201 PU 3.192,0

000006000509 ISTRA PILOT 1523 PU

000006000510 ISTRA PILOT 206 PU 8.120,0

000006000511 ISTRA PILOT 205 PU 9.520,0

000006000512 LEGAC INES - F L L 378 KK

000006000513 PRETEČA 2237 ZD

000006000514 PRETEČA 91 ZD

000006000515 ŠKVER TOURS DOO 80 BG

000006000516 NATAŠA MATOŠIĆ 476 HV

000006000517 NEREJIDA 228 VS

000006000518 NEREJIDA 224 VS

000006000519 MARIO RENT 764 HV

000006000520 SAŠA GROZIĆ 586 OP

000006000521 NIKOLA TUDOR 13 HV

000006000522 SALAKOVCI 287 RC

000006000523 INVICTA DOO 254 RC

000006000524 NAUTICO 812 HV

000006000525 ŠEGO 818 HV 12.355,0

000006000526 SUB MERUS 439 OŠ

000006000527 ŠEGO 600 HV 37.310,0

000006000528 IRANTE 222 SU

000006000529 SHIRE 808 HV

000006000530 SAMO LJUBAV 1233 ST

000006000531 MEDICA BORIS 584 RV

000006000532 LESTIĆ 155 KŽ

000006000533 TRAPULA 607 OP

000006000534 NAUTICA LINE 966 TG

000006000535 BAŠIĆ 711 MU

000006000536 ZENIT 455 TI

000006000537 GOF 1320 ST

000006000538 TROGIR DIVING CENTER 1037 TG

000006000539 EVOLUTION 589 OP

000006000540 LIPI ŠKOJ DOO 823 HV 8.092,0

000006000541 SEA SHELL TOURS DOO 742 MU
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000006000542 BOCEL 320 OŠ

000006000543 LAURA 177 MA

000006000544 OBRT PIC, vl. DRAGAN RUDAN 844 PO

000006000545 NEVERA 777 MA

000006000546 MARIO RENT 821 HV

000006000547 MERI 225 VS

000006000548 ALTEZZA 1303 ST

000006000549 ZENIT 442 TI

000006000550 TAXI BOAT 159 KŠ

000006000551 DARMAR 794 MA

000006000552 OBRT ROKO vl. MARIO HRVOJ 998 TG

000006000553 MIHO KALAUZ 693 DB

000006000554 SILBA 81 SL

000006000555 GARDY 1214 ST

000006000556 EROS 276 HV

000006000557 KOVAČINE 533 CS

000006000558 RUŽA VJETROVA 441 OŠ

000006000559 GUČOR 152 BO

000006000560 HENOK DOO 915 TG

000006000561 VAGABUNDO 137 SN

000006000562 BELA 577 OP

000006000563 PRIMI BOATS DOO 436 HV

000006000564 PRIMI BOATS DOO 725 HV

000006000565 ZORAN TALIJAN 189 RO

000006000566 BLIZANAC 1361 ST

000006000567 AQUA SPORT 916 MA

000006000568 DRAŽEN ŽUŽIĆ 380 KK

000006000569 ŠODA BOAT 176 KŠ

000006000570 JADRANSKI OCEAN 262 VD

000006000571 DRAZEN VODARIC 530 CS

000006000572 MATKO LUŠIĆ 31 HV

000006000573 XANAX 1325 ST

000006000574 ADRIA CONNECT 916 KO

000006000575 - -

000006000576 OBRT GUŠT, VL. GRGA ŠPRALJA 168212 SA

000006000577 ALISKAF d.o.o. 230 SU

000006000578 KAI 1243 TG

000006000579 BISERAN 1333 ST

000006000580 MOODY SUMMER 114 TG

000006000581 ISTRA PILOT 202 PU 2.576,0

000006000582 MADORI 643 MA

000006000583 NIKŠA JURIŠIĆ 82 MA

000006000584 NAŠE MORE 354 DB

000006000585 EPIDAURUM 99 CT 5.145,0

000006000586 EPIDAURUM 305 CT 21.840,0

000006000587 EPIDAURUM 230 CT 8.225,0

000006000588 MEHANIKA I NAUTIKA 896 PO

000006000589 STANIČIĆ 791 MA

000006000590 ANCORA JET 648 MA
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000006000591 SHARK DOO 165065 PU

000006000592 FIRST CLASS 1367 ST

000006000593 MORA 600 RV

000006000594 MAESTRAL 993 BG

000006000595 BOBARA KOMERC 591 DB

000006000596 IVAN JERAT 730 MU

000006000597 ORKA 488 NV

000006000598 STIGA 222 KŽ

000006000599 VITEZ 1799 PU

000006000600 ALBAMARIS 971 BG

000006000601 OTOK MARINKOVAC 829 HV

000006000602 VEDRAN 474 HV

000006000603 ŠIME BALJAK 87 SL 5.145,0

000006000604 STIPE BJAŽIĆ 960 ŠB

000006000605 ELEMENT 1779 BG

000006000606 LIBERTINA 1419 ST

000006000607 TO VIVADO, VL. NIKŠA KULIŠIĆ 276784 DB

000006000608 I AM d.o.o. 291767 ZD

000006000609 VICKO BULJUBAŠIĆ 404 JL

000006000610 DENIS SEPAROVIC 710 VL

000006000611 MALI LOVRO 164 RB

000006000612 GRGUR GULJEMOVIĆ 284 CT

000006000613 IVAN PARAGVAJ 587 OP

000006000614 MLADEN RADIĆ 390 MA

000006000615 NAUTILUS 841 HV

000006000616 PAKLENI OTOCI 853 HV

000006000617 JAKŠA 6 HV

000006000618 ZAKARIJA 166 HV

000006000619 OBRT MACCAO, VL. ANTONIO KARAĐO 229661 TG

000006000620 BLUE STREAK 1439 ST

000006000621 MALA MARA 747 DB

000006000622 SOUTH MARINE 859 HV

000006000623 SPORT TOURS 497 RK

000006000624 PANDULA 568 RV

000006000625 SPORT MARE 2326 PU

000006000626 SPORT MARE 2441 PU

000006000627 BURA LINE 1176 TG

000006000628 BURA LINE 984 TG

000006000629 ŠĆEDRO 105 JL

000006000630 DENI KARUZA 192 VS

000006000631 DENI KARUZA 32 VS

000006000632 GUČOR 158 BO

000006000633 ZEHIDA HARAŠIĆ 107 PO

000006000634 PUPA 30 HV

000006000635 PALMA TRAVELS 408 HV

000006000636 MANTA 348 HV

000006000637 ALISKAF DOO 1461 ST

000006000638 MEDITERRANEA 2478 PU

000006000639 IVAN RAIĆ 121187 ML
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000006000640 LIPI ŠKOJ DOO 867 HV

000006000641 GRDOBINA II 186954 PO

000006000642 HVAR HEMP HOUSE vl. DAVID NOVAK 193 HV

000006000643 ARTEMIS 44 MA

000006000644 RED TUNA JDOO 109 ND

000006000645 GUČOR 159 BO

000006000646 GUČOR 162 BO

000006000647 SILBA 35 SL

000006000648 MIJO BUTERER 614  RV

000006000649 F&M GROUP d.o.o. 1449 ST

000006000650 IVAN GABELIC 868 HV

000006000651 MARIO RADIBRATOVIĆ 600 DB

000006000652 SEASIDE ISTRIA vl. PEREŠA KRISTIJAN 2439 PU

000006000653 BARTOL GLASNOVIC 310 CT

000006000654 IVAN DOMINIS 77 SA

000006000655 MATEO LEDINIC 149 SN

000006000656 IVO RADIBRATOVIC 622 DB

000006000657 IVICA TURK 2031 PU

000006000658 COMPLETE OFFER 287081 ST

000006000659 MARKO GOSPIC 913 ML

000006000660 SINISA SORIC 1125 TG

000006000661 MARINERO TOURS 145 KR

000006000662 ANTONIO SOSIC 19 MA

000006000663 VESNA SKROBICA 1169 TG

000006000664 STANISLAV SUMIC 305 MA

000006000665 VICE RIBICIC 450 OŠ

000006000666 DALMATIA AUREA 883 TG

000006000667 TOMISLAV SLAČANAC 910 PO

000006000668 GLEN BUSANIC 634 ML

000006000669 ROBERT MARSANIC 1159 ML

000006000670 MILAN MALES 113 KŽ

000006000671 MARIO DRAGANIC 851 HV

000006000672 INTEXO 84 RŠ

000006000673 NAVEGAR TOURS 1483 ST

000006000674 ZIO 881 HV

000006000675 DUBROVNIK BOAT CHARTER D.O.O. 821 DB

000006000676 MUŠKARDIN 726 RK

000006000677 RADO KARABAIC 409 PN

000006000678 DIP 445 OŠ

000006000679 AQUATICA MLJET 184 SR

000006000680 MATKOVIĆ HVAR 884 HV

000006000681 ALBATROS 475 HV

000006000682 KATIJA MARIO 1486 ST

000006000683 GAVIOTA 199 RO

000006000684 MIRINO 374 MA

000006000685 MIRINO 69 MA

000006000686 ANTONIJO ROIC 173 SG

000006000687 LIPI ŠKOJ 307 KK

000006000688 ČANE 1 296489 LO 7.210,0
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000006000689 EKO NAUTIKA 1376 ŠB

000006000690 TONE KOLDJERAJ 229 KŽ

000006000691 ŠEGO 858 HV

000006000692 ŠEGO 860 HV

000006000693 XY 848 HV

000006000694 NIKOLA SAFTIC 640 OP

000006000695 EKO TURIZAM 1112 VD

000006000696 ZO TONI 1406 ST

000006000697 - -

000006000698 IVICA URLIĆ 81 MA

000006000699 IVICA URLIĆ 888 MA

000006000700 LEONARDO DOO 229 KŠ

000006000701 ZVONKO NADJ 3 VS

000006000702 JOSIP JURICIN 3262 ZD

000006000703 ANTON KONDZA 623 MA

000006000704 DRAZEN SOLDO 214 MA

000006000705 DARMAR EXCURSIONS 900 MA

000006000706 GENAKER DOO 202 RO

000006000707 MISERICORDIA 1533 ST

000006000708 MARIS 748 RB

000006000709 GAVIOTA 201 RO

000006000710 ADRIATIC YACHT 234 KŠ

000006000711 ZEMUNIK DOO 362 ST

000006000712 LUNA 1529 ST

000006000713 KOSTRENA SUB 738 RK

000006000714 TAXI  BOAT EMA 619 OP

000006000715 SKY RIDE 12 PO

000006000716 COLONIA 115 MU

000006000717 SURVIVAL 502 UB

000006000718 TRI PORTE 68 VL

000006000719 CROATIA PILOT DOO 728 RK 20.580,0

000006000720 TOMAS 403 JL

000006000721 OBALA I PARKOVI 2 PR 10.290,0

000006000722 BLUE GAME 512 CK

000006000723 GIOVANI 12 KO

000006000724 GRAY LINE 1151 TG

000006000725 ZLATICA 1192 ML

000006000726 ENDI KRIVOKAPIC 1021 PU

000006000727 ANTON ZUZIC 437 KK

000006000728 PETAR MACOLIĆ 56 RB

000006000729 VINKO CELIC 1627 ŠB

000006000730 PROVA 3317 ZD

000006000731 BRA 643 PR

000006000732 TRAMONTO 497 TI

000006000733 VITIĆ 1269 VD

000006000734 PERIC LINE 722 VL

000006000735 BRNABIĆ 752 RB

000006000736 AFITAT TRAVEL 167 BO

000006000737 BLIZANAC 1580 ST
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000006000738 DUJE MARINE 261 KS

000006000739 GM KORPORACIJA 431 UM

000006000740 VIKTORIJA III 764 KO

000006000741 TERRANAUTIKA 217 SO

000006000742 TRABOKIJA STOLARSTVO j.d.o.o. 46 SS

000006000743 GM KORPORACIJA 361 UM 1.673,0

000006000744 GM KORPORACIJA 265 UM 8.114,0

000006000745 DINA 188 NG

000006000746 CORRADO 80 RV

000006000747 PAKLENI OTOCI 923 HV

000006000748 CO-IN 523 CK

000006000749 POMORSKI PELJAR 1594 ST 18.270,0

000006000750 EPIDAURUM 327 CT

000006000751 GRAY LINE 1315 TG

000006000752 GRAY LINE 917 TG

000006000753 LUPO MAR 625 RV

000006000754 MILAN MALEŠ -

000006000755 HYDRO MARINE 515 CK

000006000756 NAPRID BILI 104 TG

000006000757 NAPRID BILI 863 TG

000006000758 NAPRID BILI 762 TG

000006000759 MEHANIKA I NAUTIKA 494 PO

000006000760 RUŽA VJETROVA 915 MA

000006000761 MALA MARA 582 DB

000006000762 STERMASI 196 SR

000006000763 JURE JELICIC 477 MA

000006000764 IVAN KUSTIĆ 507 NV

000006000765 ČANE 1 -

000006000766 HEDONIST 950 PO 15.680,0

000006000767 SAX 167 SG

000006000768 BLUE SHARK 1596 ST

000006000769 PETAR 273 HV

000006000770 PLAVI BOB d.o.o. 109 MN

000006000771 DUBROVNIK FISHING 199 SR

000006000772 AK BEBIĆ 1024 ST

000006000773 GRAY LINE DOO 262701 TG

000006000774 CAUPONIA 601 CS

000006000775 GUČOR 168 BO

000006000776 ZEMUNIK DOO 433 ST

000006000777 MARKO 862 ML

000006000778 EFISHENT 279648 PO

000006000779 COTONUM 1772 BG

000006000780 BANJAŠUGA 920 HV

000006000781 D. EUFEMIA CHARTER 937 MA

000006000782 DUBROVNIK CHARTERS 931 DB

000006000783 DUBROVNIK DREAM 689 DB

000006000784 ROGA MOTORSPORT 1622 ST

000006000785 KLAUDIJA VUKMAN 509 TI

000006000786 KORČULA EXCURSIONS 954 KO
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000006000787 SUNTURIST 11 NV

000006000788 ZEMUNIK DOO 1342 ST

000006000789 COMPLETE OFFER 1616 ST

000006000790 BOAT BUILDING 1618 ST

000006000791 DUBROVNIK CHARTERS 979 DB

000006000792 RAGUSA 437 DB

000006000793 MILLE NAVES 112 MN

000006000794 NAUTICA PAVLOV 295 RG

000006000795 ABLA 626 RV

000006000796 HELMON 1 RC

000006000797 SOUTH MARINE 926 HV

000006000798 SEA STAR 267 CT

000006000799 SEA STAR 134 CT

000006000800 ZVUK ULICE 1591 ST

000006000801 ŽUŽI 931 HV

000006000802 OBRT KOC, vl. IGOR KOCIJANČIĆ 2227 PU

000006000803 TWIST BOAT 1566 ST

000006000804 SALTY ADVENTURE 1652 ST

000006000805 TONI PUSIC 242 KŽ

000006000806 KOGO DOO 85 SA

000006000807 LEA IVE 277 HV

000006000808 IVO PESIC 472 OŠ

000006000809 SIME BACIC 5 BG

000006000810 TAXI  BOAT JURJEV JDOO 1008 VD

000006000811 NIKOLINA BIOSIC 183 SD

000006000812 PERLA BIANCA 473 OŠ

000006000813 KARTING SPLIT JDOO 1624 ST

000006000814 ZORICA FESTINI 429 PG

000006000815 NEDJELJKO RUSPIC 418 CS

000006000816 TONCI OREB 723 VL

000006000817 JU NP KRKA 1676 ŠB

000006000818 BHV DOO 300 RV

000006000819 MISERICORDIA DOO 373 ST

000006000820 DAY TRIPS 1647 ST

000006000821 ZADAR PILOT D.O.O. 3461 ZD 10.304,0

000006000822 HOTELI KOLOCEP DOO 958 DB

000006000823 PTZ PRVIĆ LUKA 852 VD 3.473,0

000006000824 SUPREMO SAFARI DOO 117 MN

000006000825 KORKYRA NAUTIKA DOO 1000 KO

000006000826 IVA BUTIGAN 60 MT

000006000827 STIPICA ŠEPAROVIĆ 202 KO

000006000828 OBRT DUJMOVIĆI, vl. DUJMOVIĆ MILAN 209 MK

000006000829 DUBROVNIK FISHING 198 SR

000006000830 KORKYRA JET D.O.O. 110 KO

000006000831 ANDREJA BOAT TOURS -

000006000832 LUCIJAN GROZIĆ 196 MD

000006000833 MARITIMO 205668 DB

000006000834 - -

000006000835 POMORSKI SERVIS LUKA PLOČE d.o.o. 267813 PL 9.800,0
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000006000836 AKI, vl. ALEKSA FILICEVIC 261202 HV

000006000837 SHOTGUN 267865 ST

000006000838 MORSKI LAVOVI D.O.O. 1500 ST

000006000839 VUČIĆEVIĆ 912 KO

000006000840 NAUTIC CENTER BOL DOO 267740 SU

000006000841 TRIDENS MARINUS D.O.O. 271831 PU

000006000842 VITIĆ 243320 VD

000006000843 TRABAKUL j.d.o.o. 1654 ŠB

000006000844 MOMO, vl. IVAN BUBIČIĆ 1041 PO

000006000845 GAVIOTA d.o.o. 216 RO

000006000846 ZORAN POŽEGA 182 MK

000006000847 UGO 195128 HV

000006000848 MARIN DABO 258703 NV

000006000849 DAVID DAMIJANJEVIC 636 CS

000006000850 GRAY LINE DOO 268499 TG

000006000851 ŠPIGULA DOO 864 MA

000006000852 OBRT KABINA VL.STIPE JELIČIĆ 268346 HV

000006000853 JAVNA USTANOVA NACIONALNI PARK KRKA 184975 ŠB

000006000854 JADRIĆ MILAN 550 TG

000006000855 JADRIĆ MILAN 825 TG

000006000856 JOŠKO BUDROVIĆ 134 HV

000006000857 AFITAT TRAVEL 268492 SU

000006000858 BLUE DESTINATION D.O.O. 267862 ST

000006000859 ADIO MARE 80140 DB

000006000860 BRANKA LUKŠIĆ 1030 PO

000006000861 MATEO RADONIĆ 45 SA

000006000862 BARTOL GLASNOVIĆ 268843 CT

000006000863 GOBO -

000006000864 ML AQUATICS 660 OP

000006000865 ARTEMIS, vl. ANTE STANIČIĆ 269028 MA

000006000866 FIRST CLASS 279614 ST

000006000867 OBRT PODMORNICA vl. DRAGUTIN BAŽDARIĆ 131 RŠ

000006000868 LOPAR PARASAILING vl. MAGDALENA IVANIĆ 188417 LO

000006000869 EXTREME JET 268669 PU

000006000870 NAUTIČKI CENTAR KOMIŽA d.o.o. 15 KŽ

000006000871 BLUE DESTINATION D.O.O. 268933 ST

000006000872 CONDOR YACHTING 964 ST

000006000873 OBRT KRNICA ADVENTURE 1866 PU

000006000874 COLUMBUS ADRIS d.o.o. 1311 VD

000006000875 HVAR STAR RESIDENCE d.o.o. 262354 SG

000006000876 GRAY LINE d.o.o. 268501 TG

000006000877 OBRT NAUTIC CENTER BOL 268800 SU

000006000878 DOLORES JADRIĆ 1060 TG

000006000879 DOLORES JADRIĆ 952 TG

000006000880 DOLORES JADRIĆ 1217 TG

000006000881 DOLORES JADRIĆ 826 TG

000006000882 DOLORES JADRIĆ 588 TG

000006000883 DOLORES JADRIĆ 589 TG

000006000884 ANDRIJA JUREŠKO 71 PR
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000006000885 OBRT TRABAKUL 269622 VD

000006000886 OBRT TRABAKUL 1309 ŠB

000006000887 MARIN ARAČIĆ 269780 ST

000006000888 100 MIGLIA 212 PO

000006000889 VOJISLAV LALIĆ 133047 ŠB

000006000890 IZLETNIK JDOO 94266 MA

000006000891 IZLETNIK JDOO 188 MA

000006000892 OBRT DOLE VL. ANA ŠEPAROVIĆ 720 VL

000006000893 MARICOM DOO 59 PG

000006000894 ŠEGO  433 HV 1.082,0

000006000895 ŽAKAN D.O.O. 169740 MU

000006000896 ŽAKAN D.O.O. 222 MU

000006000897 ŽAKAN D.O.O. 33 MU

000006000898 GRAY LINE DOO 268489 TG

000006000899 JURE JERAT 270001 MU

000006000900 BRUNO RUŽIĆ 265462 OP

000006000901 JOZO STUPALO 1599 ST

000006000902 TURIZAM MANTA DOO 270264 KŽ

000006000903 BOWA DUBROVNIK 270726 DB

000006000904 PRINCESS 568 OP

000006000905 NIKOLA SAFTIC 560 OP

000006000906 DUBROVNIK BOATS 94943 DB

000006000907 NO STRES 2 KO

000006000908 NO STRES 984 KO

000006000909 DUBROVNIK BOATS 547 DB

000006000910 DUBROVNIK BOATS 464 DB

000006000911 DUBROVNIK BOATS 669 DB

000006000912 MARITIMO 838 DB

000006000913 HIPPOPOTAMUS J.D.O.O. 325 MD

000006000914 MARKO MUŽIĆ 271077 ML

000006000915 BEST PREFER D.O.O. 269171 ST

000006000916 PETAR DUBAIĆ 216295 MK 8.225,0

000006000917 VLADIMIR NAČETA 274 RB

000006000918 JOKER FITNESS 271403 ST

000006000919 ADRIATIC DIVING CENTER 1032 PO

000006000920 OBRT PODMORNICA 219047 RŠ

000006000921 ANTE BOŽIKOV 29 MU

000006000922 MARIO RENT DOO 269961 HV

000006000923 OBRT SMAJLIĆ VL. IGOR PIHLER 244967 MA

000006000924 GUČOR 243845 BO

000006000925 KABINA 269759 HV

000006000926 CETI SUB 2162 PU

000006000927 CETI SUB 2046 PU

000006000928 CETI SUB 1759 PU

000006000929 OBRT BLITZ VL.TAMARA BANIČEVIĆ 94907 DB

000006000930 OHANA DOO 252615 PO

000006000931 OBRT BLITZ VL.TAMARA BANIČEVIĆ 271287 DB

000006000932 MARE IN CORDE 271464 HV

000006000933 KRNICA RONIOCI DOO 179969 RŠ
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000006000934 DAVOR PAMIĆ 152 RŠ

000006000935 SAKET DOO 271647 ST

000006000936 GUČOR 271556 SU

000006000937 NIKOLA PAPEŠA 253 MU

000006000938 HANG LOOSE DIVING DOO 271503 PN

000006000939 U.O.KARMEN VL. ROBERT MARŠANIĆ 270369 ML

000006000940 ANTONIO ŠOŠIĆ 838 MA

000006000941 GRAY LINE 271348 ST

000006000942 IVAN GABELIĆ 182792 HV

000006000943 SANDRO GLAVINA 1430 PU

000006000944 JERKO CUKROV 257861 VD

000006000945 ALJOŠA JAŠIĆ 406 PO

000006000946 DUŠAN ŠEGO 91159 HV 41.160,0

000006000947 OBRT MEŠTRAL, VL. DRAGAN PAJOVIĆ 652 MA

000006000948 MOELA DOO 80096 UM

000006000949 IVAN, VL. MAJA TOMLJANOVIĆ 157 SE

000006000950 LUCKY YOU JDOO 166736 SD

000006000951 IVAN MRAČEVIĆ 762 MA

000006000952 LUCIJA PODGORŠEK 210494 PO

000006000953 VELIKO PLAVETNILO DOO 129272 RK

000006000954 ELAMIO 93016 ST 41.160,0

000006000955 ROŽIĆ D.O.O. 271992 TG

000006000956 VRHBRAČA 170931 SU

000006000957 KATARINA GLUČINA 975 MA

000006000958 VICE GLUČINA 103063 MA

000006000959 GESTUS DUBROVNIK D.O.O. 268316 DB

000006000960 GESTUS DUBROVNIK D.O.O. 765 DB

000006000961 SAŠA KURBELAŠVILI 181177 DB

000006000962 EXCURSION ANTONIO j.d.o.o. 526 PO

000006000963 ISTRAMAR vl. MARIJAN IŠIĆ 1175 PU

000006000964 RAGUSA NAUTICA 272449 DB

000006000965 DEZINSEKCIJA D.O.O. 15290 RK 9.030,0

000006000966 DEZINSEKCIJA D.O.O. 15288 RK 9.030,0

000006000967 EPIDAURUM 94238 CT 24.710,0

000006000968 NINO TOLO 178776 ŠB 7.718,0

000006000969 TASINA 181 HV

000006000970 DARKO RAVNIĆ 252744 PU

000006000971 UNICUS DUBROVNIK D.O.O. 91571 VD

000006000972 TOMISLAV MIŠ 1207 VD

000006000973 DUBRAVKO DRAŽETA 244517 SN

000006000974 DANIEL MOHOROVIĆ 331 RC

000006000975 GRAND HOTEL LAV D.O.O. 90886 ST

000006000976 SLAVEN MEDVED 220899 RK 3.346,0

000006000977 MONZA GRUPPO J.D.O.O. 239853 DB

000006000978 VITAM AGERE D.O.O. 94267 ST

000006000979 SUN CORPORATION D.O.O. 727 VL

000006000980 SEA STAR 173554 CT

000006000981 DUBROVNIKMERKUR D.O.O. 273962 SO

000006000982 IVAN PAVLOVIĆ 223 SO
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000006000983 TOMISLAV SLAČANAC 274228 PO

000006000984 OBRT KABINA VL.STIPE JELIČIĆ 250337 HV

000006000985 RUŽA VJETROVA 253403 MA

000006000986 GRGUR GULJEMOVIĆ 237811 CT

000006000987 ALIAS D.O.O. 638 MA

000006000988 DAVID UJDUROVIĆ 515 OP

000006000989 ŠIME STIPANIČEV 270413 VD 8.120,0

000006000990 NIKO GULJELMOVIĆ 179690 CT

000006000991 VICE ŽUANIĆ 693 HV

000006000992 GENAKER D.O.O. 92126 ST

000006000993 MILLE NAVES D.O.O. 259925 MN

000006000994 MLADEN SKOKO 1125 PU

000006000995 ANTE STANIČIĆ 610 MA

000006000996 BORIS OBRADOVIĆ 271218 CT 8.352,0

000006000997 TONĆI HADZOVAC 177547 SR

000006000998 DO DO vl. ANA PREDOVAN 236734 ZD

000006000999 SEA DOG 201 RV

000006001000 MARINA RO 272873 PG

000006001001 RATH 245410 KK

000006001002 ALBATROS 929 HV

000006001003 ALBATROS 957 HV

000006001004 ALBAMARIS 235174 BG

000006001005 ZIO -

000006001006 NEREJIDA DOO 80090 VS

000006001007 IVAN VODARIĆ 261362 CS

000006001008 IVO OBRVAN 161846 CT

000006001009 MILOŠ TRIFUNAC 454 PO

000006001010 MILOŠ TRIFUNAC 257161 PO

000006001011 VALO D.O.O. 270109 ML 5.670,0

000006001012 PROFESIONALNI RIBAR DRAZEN VODARIC 235028 CS

000006001013 MARIO RENT DOO 518 HV

000006001014 SIME JURESA 137976 RB

000006001015 ANIMUS NAVIS DOO 55 DB

000006001016 IVICA JELAVIĆ 929 MA

000006001017 MAESTRAL CENTAR DOO 275030 BG 6.685,0

000006001018 BRUNO LOJE -

000006001019 BORIS OBRADOVIĆ 274938 CT 8.352,0

000006001020 ANA PETRUŠIĆ 1133 ST

000006001021 DUŠAN ŠEGO 274863 HV

000006001022 DUŠAN ŠEGO 463 HV 6.965,0

000006001023 MOODY SUMMER 269270 TG

000006001024 FIRST CLASS DOO 275255 ST

000006001025 REMEMBER ISTRA 179711 PU

000006001026 MAGAZIN IGOR 968 ML

000006001027 FERDINAND PETEŠIĆ 180415 SA

000006001028 NAUTIK 251438 CS

000006001029 OBRT JADRANSKI OCEAN VL. ŠIME STIPANIČEV 235780 VD 6.195,0

000006001030 JAGLUN 235622 OŠ

000006001031 LUNA 138006 ZD
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000006001032 LUNA 188294 ZD

000006001033 TONI LALIĆ 185297 MA

000006001034 AMES IZLETI J.D.O.O. 233 KZ

000006001035 NIKŠA JURIŠIĆ 275370 MA

000006001036 BOWA DUBROVNIK 275347 SN

000006001037 PAKLENI OTOCI 1522 ST

000006001038 ONE DAY ESCAPE d.o.o. 275432 ST

000006001039 ROKO ANIC 163834 NG

000006001040 ALLAN SAM VLAHOV 1243 VD

000006001041 GUČOR 274487 SU

000006001042 ŽUŽELIN, VL. TOMISLAV TADIN 169234 KŠ

000006001043 JERKO IVANDIĆ 275339 MA

000006001044 ŠIPAN LINE d.o.o. 275628 SO

000006001045 REVENGER TOURS VL. ĐONI ROGOŠIĆ 275394 ST

000006001046 ROBERT PAJAN 275555 DB

000006001047 ANTONIO CVITANOVIĆ 97 BO

000006001048 INKAL D.O.O. 94127 RK

000006001049 MARIO DRAGANIĆ 866 HV

000006001050 MIHOVIL MARAS 101 SA

000006001051 ANDREA BUTERER 168308 RV

000006001052 MADORI 276023 MA

000006001053 KRAKEN 265462 PN

000006001054 MIRJENKA MRAKOVCIC WERNOTH 265937 KK

000006001055 ANTARES CHARTER D.O.O. 275226 ST

000006001056 TAXI  BOAT EMA 275333 OP

000006001057 ROŽIĆ D.O.O. 276069 TG

000006001058 BLUE CAVE J.D.O.O. 185037 ST

000006001059 MIRTA TOURS J.D.O.O. 163666 PR

000006001060 DENIS BRNABIĆ 276284 RB

000006001061 OZREN HASANBAŠIĆ obrt LARA 249269 RV

000006001062 MC MARITIME 265841 PU

000006001063 MC MARITIME 260830 PU

000006001064 MILLE NAVES 276087 MN

000006001065 SHIRE 16627 HV

000006001066 MARIO RADIBRATOVIĆ -

000006001067 - -

000006001068 THE OLD DIVER J.D.O.O. 522 RV

000006001069 PLAVA LAGUNA D.O.O. 2942 ZD

000006001070 LESTIĆ D.O.O. 155 KZ

000006001071 SIRENIA D.O.O. 970 DB

000006001072 ŽAN, USLUŽNI OBRT, VL. ŽAN KRAJCAR 306 UM

000006001073 KONRAD TRADE d.o.o. 172868 ST

000006001074 MARIO RADIBRATOVIĆ 80007 DB

000006001075 SHIRE vl. ANTE MILIČIĆ 16621 HV

000006001076 DUBOKO MORE D.O.O. 15331 ŠB

000006001077 PARASAILING J.D.O.O. 1214 TG

000006001078 DINAMIT D.O.O. 274606 DB

000006001079 OLIGA, VL. LEON ERCEG 238325 MA

000006001080 DINA VL. KOLINDA DONADIĆ 238216 NG
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000006001081 ŠEGO 257139 HV

000006001082 IRA NIKA 276961 SU

000006001083 ZIP-LINE D.O.O. 182537 LO

000006001084 AFITAT TRAVEL D.O.O. 277003 SU

000006001085 SOUTH MARINE D.O.O. 277527 ST

000006001086 PATREA VL. DIANA ĆOSO 277379 DB

000006001087 BEL YACHT 217458 RV

000006001088 TOMA ANTE IVO RODIN 162616 VD

000006001089 TOMA ANTE IVO RODIN 238778 VD

000006001090 VELA VENTIS DOO 130753 ML

000006001091 INSTITUT RUĐER BOŠKOVIĆ 278775 ŠB 8.470,0

000006001092 MIHAJLO SELECKI 240013 CT

000006001093 MARKO MUŽIĆ 15767 ML

000006001094 GM KORPORACIJA 162489 UM 8.114,0

000006001095 RO ŠPRALJA 18 SA

000006001096 ANTARES 241431 ZD

000006001097 LORENZ MAROVIĆ 5 KŽ

000006001098 WIND WATER SPORTS 176006 BŠ

000006001099 MATIJA SUSIC 215137 CS

000006001100 ANTONIO OBRVAN 178809 CT

000006001101 GORAN DEFAR 172561 PO

000006001102 LENKO CELENT 82 PR

000006001103 MATIJA MARCELJA 247650 PL

000006001104 DRAGUTIN BAŽDARIĆ 229666 RŠ

000006001105 VILKO BEDENK 493 CK

000006001106 VILKO BEDENK 241879 CK

000006001107 JADRANSKI RONILACKI SERVIS 279778 ŠB 10.955,0

000006001108 RIKARDO DERADO 184563 SU

000006001109 CORAL MOTOR YACHTS D.O.O. 271207 TG

000006001110 MOROŽIN IVAN 279613 KK

000006001111 KLOBUK DOO 279971 ST 19.040,0

000006001112 MORSKI MJEHURIĆ 231 KK

000006001113 LUX NAUTIC D.O.O. 277220 PU

000006001114 COLONIA 272524 MU

000006001115 BLUE EXPERIENCE 280414 MA

000006001116 DALMACIJA TOURS 651 PR

000006001117 NIKOLA ZUVELA 247526 VL

000006001118 EPIDAURUM 280310 CT 8.225,0

000006001119 PJOMBADURA 277272 MU 19.040,0

000006001120 XANAX DOO 92126 ST

000006001121 DARMAR DOO 280537 MA

000006001122 LARI LONGIN 238476 PR

000006001123 SPARUS NOSTRUM 280659 ST 12.355,0

000006001124 STANIČIĆ 239844 MA

000006001125 BORIS FRANUŠIĆ 279578 SN

000006001126 BORIS FRANUŠIĆ 279259 SN

000006001127 ANTONIO ŠOŠIĆ 750 MA

000006001128 SINIŠA SORIĆ 280381 TG

000006001129 INSIDIAS 280495 TG
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000006001130 NAUTIC CENTER BOL D.O.O. 104 BO

000006001131 RADOJKOVIĆ DANIEL 238676 ND

000006001132 IVAN ANTUNOVIĆ 273183 TP

000006001133 LUNA ROSSA DOO 1612 PU

000006001134 CORINA ĐURKIĆ 2000 PU

000006001135 GUČOR 162377 SU

000006001136 MIRJANA JERAT 185073 MU

000006001137 MARE IN CORDE 263832 HV

000006001138 RAGUSA NAUTICA D.O.O. 281075 DB

000006001139 MATAS 281164 SU 12.355,0

000006001140 MALA MARA 272567 DB

000006001141 - -

000006001142 BORAN RONJENJE 351 BG

000006001143 ZLATNA CIPELICA 1314 VD

000006001144 KATARINA GLUČINA 266044 RŠ

000006001145 DORIS ŠEKELJA 257315 HV

000006001146 ZVONČICA TRAVEL 267646 ŠB

000006001147 WATERWORLD 277865 ST

000006001148 MC MARITIME d.o.o. 1760 PU

000006001149 IGOR BRAJKOVIĆ 185991 UM

000006001150 TAXI BOAT VITIĆ vl. JOSIPA VITIĆ 281824 VD

000006001151 SALTY EXPERIENCE d.o.o. 281680 ST

000006001152 NAUTILUS vl. DINO ŠEPUTIĆ 281462 HV

000006001153 CASTELMUCHIO j.d.o.o. 266 OM

000006001154 JOKER vl. LOVORKA BOBINAC 159 SE

000006001155 FIRST CLASS d.o.o. 282100 ST

000006001156 GUČOR 281608 SU

000006001157 SUMMER EXPRESS D.O.O. 246088 ST

000006001158 ŠEGO DUŠAN 281959 HV 12.355,0

000006001159 TWENTY TWO DOO 282000 ST

000006001160 PARASOL vl. BRUMNIĆ SANDRINO 52 RV

000006001161 KAP MORA vl. MARTINA BATINIĆ 535 MA

000006001162 EXCURSION DOLPHIN vl. HRVATIN BANTIĆ 262785 PL

000006001163 ŽAKAN D.O.O. 281767 MU

000006001164 OBRT MEDUZA vl. DORIJANO BULEŠIĆ 286559 PO

000006001165 VITAM AGERE 282322 ST

000006001166 LENKA MEDITERAN YACHTING D.O.O. 281406 BG

000006001167 MOTIF VENTURES D.O.O. 281566 ST

000006001168 BULET D.O.O. 258028 DB

000006001169 VRNIK J.D.O.O. 234651 KO

000006001170 DALMACIJA TOURS J.D.O.O. 280890 PR

000006001171 MILLE NAVES D.O.O. 283219 MN

000006001172 ANTONIO OBRVAN 283270 CT

000006001173 MARIO RENT DOO 283261 HV

000006001174 AQUA SPORT 282441 MA

000006001175 ANTE TOMAŠ 282729 TG

000006001176 OBALA I PARKOVI DOO 273218 PR 12.880,0

000006001177 DEZINSEKCIJA D.O.O. 284746 RK 7.721,0

000006001178 KLOBUK DOO 268026 ST 15.400,0
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000006001179 KLOBUK DOO 93719 ST 15.960,0

000006001180 MARE CALMO DOO 284888 ST

000006001181 ANTE KARADŽOLE 200368 ŠB

000006001182 TAROKIĆ j.d.o.o. 273081 PR

000006001183 PREMIUM TRAVEL DOO 279326 DB

000006001184 OBRT MINCI 285173 DB 2.800,0

000006001185 OBRT SABLJARKA 285461 CT

000006001186 ERAK BOOKING 285518 ST

000006001187 M NAUTICA 175706 UM 6.160,0

000006001188 NATURA VITA 265385 PO

000006001189 BONACA 214333 OP 696,0

000006001190 HRVOJE VIDANOVSKI 215378 PR

000006001191 SPECTRA ENTERPRISE 281665 DB

000006001192 SPECTRA ENTERPRISE 302 CT

000006001193 GABRIEL 281656 CT

000006001194 GABRIEL 272019 CT

000006001195 XY 285584 HV

000006001196 RO ŠPRALJA 281450 SA

000006001197 MIKULA MALI 244476 DB

000006001198 PUPA 285855 HV

000006001199 DOM PLAN DOO 174031 RB

000006001200 ZVIR D.O.O. 247004 DB

000006001201 CARLITO JDOO 271705 MA

000006001202 LUPO MAR vl. PORETTI DARIO 261420 PO

000006001203 GOLDEN LINE d.o.o. 286350 ST

000006001204 ALBAMARIS 274812 BG

000006001205 SPORT MARE DOO 2180 PU

000006001206 TONY VEŽA 161905 MA

000006001207 TOMISLAV DOMANČIĆ 162608 HV

000006001208 FIRST CLASS DOO 282100 ST

000006001209 OBRT LUCIJA VL. MATIJA MATUŠAN 285596 RB

000006001210 JULIAN VLADO ZRNIĆ 238670 ZD

000006001211 ANTONIO GULJELMOVIĆ 286645 CT

000006001212 ADRIATIK KROM 3252 ZD

000006001213 SINISA SORIC 286639 TG

000006001214 EPIDAURUM 286540 CT 11.585,0

000006001215 ZVIR DOO 219047 DB

000006001216 MARKO STOJAK 260352 ZD

000006001217 HAKLIČKA MARIN 273668 DB

000006001218 JOSIP BABIĆ 122235 ŠL

000006001219 MATIJA KRISTIĆ 286520 SO 10.290,0

000006001220 ANTE ŠKROKOV 80045 PR

000006001221 MIJO BUTERER 80053 RV

000006001222 START 282162 PO

000006001223 LAPAD HOLIDAY SERVICE 840 DB

000006001224 IN DEO SPERAMUS 287256 DB

000006001225 MAISTRA D D 285848 RV

000006001226 BRUNO GRGINEC 223331 RB

000006001227 VIVIJANO FRANKOVIC 276784 RC
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000006001228 JBC DOO 268501 ST

000006001229 REWIND 283191 DB

000006001230 BRNABIĆ 287252 RB

000006001231 FORT SAIL 261318 ST

000006001232 TONI NOVAK 288523 HV

000006001233 GRAY LINE 287576 TG

000006001234 ANTONIA 287590 HV

000006001235 SPARUS NOSTRUM 288137 ST 15.470,0

000006001236 ALBA 271077 PU

000006001237 ALBA 179298 PU

000006001238 MARIO RENT DOO 268475 HV

000006001239 ARIAN STABILE 102535 PU

000006001240 WAVES TOURS d.o.o. 281784 MU

000006001241 DRGAN KOMAĆ 135251 IT

000006001242 NINI TOURS 286261 ST

000006001243 ALISKAF D.O.O. 286597 ST

000006001244 INVICTA 268489 RC

000006001245 ČANE 1 -

000006001246 LASTAVICA 30, vl. SLAVICA GRUBIŠIĆ 239844 SU

000006001247 MOONEE PONDS vl. MICHAEL LATIN 186954 UM

000006001248 PHOENIX vl. TOMISLAV KIRINČIĆ 288009 KK

000006001249 PORAT vl. VEDRAN BRAIČIĆ 161771 ST

000006001250 GRAY LINE d.o.o. 287129 ST

000006001251 PEREŠA DAMIR 2510 PU

000006001252 EXCURSION ANTONIO vl. ARIAN STABILE 90962 RC

000006001253 GORDANA ŠILOVINAC 275336 ML

000006001254 FORTY FOUR d.o.o. 280226 DB

000006001255 REBELDE d.o.o. 288274 ST

000006001256 TRUMP EXCURSION d.o.o. 288131 ST

000006001257 BOWA DUBROVNIK d.o.o. 287997 SN

000006001258 DUBROVNIK CHARTERS d.o.o. 288486 DB

000006001259 MURO vl. TONČI OREB 288222 VL

000006001260 DOLPHIN TRAVEL 15331 PO 2.765,0

000006001261 ROŽIĆ d.o.o. 289037 TG

000006001262 ČIČAK JUNIOR vl. PETRA PLENKOVIĆ 172646 HV

000006001263 TROGIR RENT vl. ZVONIMIR MAYER 288725 TG

000006001264 THE BIG BLUE vl. BRANIMIR ŠESTAK 183724 NG

000006001265 ZADAR SUB d.o.o. 2326 ZD

000006001266 GRAY LINE d.o.o. 287126 ST

000006001267 ALISKAF d.o.o. 289628 ST

000006001268 JELSA NAUTICA d.o.o. 289153 JL

000006001269 DEZINSEKCIJA D.O.O. 287065 RK 11.830,0

000006001270 IVAN TOMIĆ 90063 OŠ

000006001271 ANTE MILIČIĆ 288378 HV

000006001272 MARIO DANIEL NINKOVIĆ 238428 CK

000006001273 TONE JELENIĆ 219349 RV

000006001274 OBRT ZA PRIJEVOZ PUTNIKA I ROBE MOREM VL. MARKO MUŽIĆ 290560 ML 19.040,0

000006001275 PLOVPUT d.o.o. 290667 ST 10.920,0

000006001276 IVAN KARABAN 291364 PR 7.332,0
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000006001277 ŠEGO DUŠAN 257857 HV 14.980,0

000006001278 JURE JELIČIĆ 411 HV 3.091,0

000006001279 TEM-NAUTICA 172515 CK

000006001280 OBRT SABLJARKA 289276 CT

000006001281 GRANDES VENTOS d.o.o. 289719 TG

000006001282 TAXI  BOAT EMA VL. TOMISLAV DIJAN 291148 OP 2.961,0

000006001283 ROBERT ŽILIĆ 290985 DB

000006001284 AZURE VOYAGE DUBROVNIK 269750 DB

000006001285 IVICA JELAVIĆ 227 MA

000006001286 FORT SAIL 250373 ST

000006001287 JULIAN VLADO ZRNIĆ 183144 ZD

000006001288 TIGAR NAUTIKA J.D.O.O. 189576 BŠ

000006001289 MILLE NAVES D.O.O. 260229 MN

000006001290 INVICTA DOO 276865 RC

000006001291 MIRČEK, VL. MIRAN BISTRIČIĆ 170992 PG

000006001292 - -

000006001293 ANTE MILIČIĆ 185561 HV

000006001294 RAPTOR DUBROVNIK JDOO 282129 DB

000006001295 MARIN ARAČIĆ 291926 ST

000006001296 OBRT INOS CONSULTING VL. IVAN STOJANOVIĆ 90266 PU

000006001297 IVE IVE D.O.O. 930 HV

000006001298 IVE IVE D.O.O. 289094 HV

000006001299 IVE IVE D.O.O. 888 HV

000006001300 JOSIP BAZDAN 208091 DB

000006001301 MERIDIAN PROJEKT 289090 TG

000006001302 CONDOR YACHTING DOO 292748 ST

000006001303 SHOTGUN DOO 292980 ST

000006001304 ANTE KRIŠTO 292418 ST

000006001305 DORIS ŠEKELJA 271705 HV

000006001306 DORIS ŠEKELJA 208120 HV

000006001307 GRGUR GULJEMOVIĆ 268492 CT

000006001308 BISER JADRANA DOO 267912 ST

000006001309 NAVY BLUE YACHTING J.D.O.O. 291167 ST

000006001310 HAZARDER 280414 ST

000006001311 DARIO PORETTI 261420 RV

000006001312 AFITAT TRAVEL D.O.O. 292704 BO

000006001313 ITTIMURTER DOO 47 MU

000006001314 SANJIN KURELIĆ 240241 RB

000006001315 JOŠKO BJELOREPA 178817 DB

000006001316 MARIO RENT DOO 290574 HV

000006001317 SEA-RAY DOO 292466 ST

000006001318 GARBIN CHARTER PLUS d.o.o. 292603 TG

000006001319 IVANA GRBAVAC 274007 SN

000006001320 ELIA KOCIJANČIĆ 100412 PO

000006001321 HRVOJE VUKIĆ 277865 ZD

000006001322 BULET D.O.O. 290302 DB

000006001323 TRAMONTO D.O.O. 289454 ŠL

000006001324 OBRT ZA PRIJEVOZ PUTNIKA I ROBE MOREM VL.MARKO MUŽIĆ 292755 ML 10.360,0

000006001325 HRVOJE VUKIĆ 119060 ZD
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000006001326 VINKO TOMAŠ 293427 TG

000006001327 SINIŠA SORIĆ 292617 TG

000006001328 REGINA MARIS D.O.O. 293758 DB

000006001329 BOKUN ADVENTURE DOO 287072 ST

000006001330 OBRT MOMO VL. IVAN BUBIČIĆ 280250 PO

000006001331 MARKO PRANIĆ 219260 SG

000006001332 RUŽA VJETROVA vl. BILANOVIĆ DUJE 293178 MA

000006001333 NAVY BLUE YACHTING D.O.O. 257886 ST

000006001334 RUŽA VJETROVA vl. BILANOVIĆ DUJE 254093 MA

000006001335 ADRIATIC RUSH vl. BOTICA NIKOLA 261806 KO

000006001336 OBRT TOMAŽINA vl. MARIELA TOMAŠ 1218 TG

000006001337 SHIRE, vl. ANTE MILIČIĆ 293774 HV

000006001338 MIRJAN vl. DAMIR PERCAN 1801 PU

000006001339 ORO MAK COMMERCE D.O.O. 143288 RV

000006001340 OBRT BURA LINE & OFF SHORE 294133 TG

000006001341 COMPLETE OFFER J.D.O.O. 287982 ST

000006001342 CLASE AZUL D.O.O. 293747 MA

000006001343 MANTA vl. VALENTIN HARAŠIĆ 294770 PO

000006001344 VAGABUNDO DUBROVNIK J.D.O.O. 245404 SN

000006001345 JELSA NAUTICA D.O.O. 294825 MN

000006001346 STJEPAN MUHTIĆ 295651 MA
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